
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

04 

86 

12 

335 

158 

766 

18 

11 

49 

27 

33 

9 

6 

98 

59+ 

44 

739 

679 

31 

94 

81 

14 

833 

26 

55 

178 

45 

Name 

CHAPMAN Finn 

QUEHENBERGER Johannes 

LIENDL Helmut 

DEZSI Viktor 

KALOCZI Akos 

WHITESIDE Peter 

EGGETSBERGER Marco 

GSENGER Rupert 

REISINGER Emanuel 

KATONA Daniel 

BRUGGER Marco 

KLAUSNER Manfred 

GRATZ Tobias 

MOSER Stefan 

SCHMUCK Daniel 

GRÜNWALD Herbert 

WIDESON Reno 

KELLER Wolfgang 

BANGERL Udo 

SCHERL Maximilian 

KOTZENT Ulli 

RIESS Wolfgang 

WEYENBERG Daniel 

KALBHEN Marco 

HIRSCHER Manfred 

ROSENTHALER Jakob 

ZACH Christian 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

2 

Total Tm 

15:22.046 

15:46.056 

15:47.222 

15:49.180 

15:53.892 

15:54.740 

15:57.234 

15:57.580 

16:03.059 

16:06.501 

16:06.887 

16:18.697 

16:20.013 

16:25.348 

16:29.762 

16:29.927 

16:37.372 

16:38.059 

16:47.093 

16:47.506 

16:47.955 

16:48.914 

16:49.021 

16:49.183 

15:23.793 

15:29.858 

3:31.837 

Diff 

24.010 

25.176 

27.134 

31.846 

32.694 

35.188 

35.534 

41.013 

44.455 

44.841 

56.651 

57.967 

1:03.302 

1:07.716 

1:07.881 

1:15.326 

1:16.013 

1:25.047 

1:25.460 

1:25.909 

1:26.868 

1:26.975 

1:27.137 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.478 

1:33.947 

1:33.919 

1:33.569 

1:34.274 

1:34.221 

1:33.942 

1:34.586 

1:35.294 

1:34.776 

1:35.163 

1:36.231 

1:35.577 

1:36.668 

1:37.543 

1:37.659 

1:38.217 

1:38.389 

1:38.836 

1:38.830 

1:38.520 

1:39.165 

1:38.810 

1:39.213 

1:41.072 

1:38.348 

1:45.259 

Motorcycle 

Krämer GP2 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 

Ducati Panigale V2 955 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 765 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Krämer GP2R 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Yamaha R6 

KTM RC8C 

Yamaha R6 

KTM RC390R 

Krämer 890RR 

Class 

Supertwin 

open600 

open600 

Supertwin 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

Supertwin 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

open600 

Supertwin 

open600 

open600 

Supertwin 

open600 

Sportbike 

Supertwin 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12.7.2025. 16:44:56 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

24.010 

Avg. Speed 

162,734 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.478 

Best Speed 

165,839 

Best Lap by 

04 - CHAPMAN Finn 

TNT Rijeka 2025. 

12.07.2025. 

Race - TNT Cup Sprint  SSP/STK  

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:26:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.7.2025. 16:20 


